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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Kathrin Voigt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 32 4 8,00 3666 916,50
2. Anja Granda TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 30 4 7,50 3603 900,75
3. Ilona Arends SKV Brookmerland 30 4 7,50 3592 898,00
4. Erika Timmermann SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 30 4 7,50 3496 874,00
5. Anna Onnen DKC Leer 29 4 7,25 3537 884,25
6. Sabine Rudolph SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 27 4 6,75 3562 890,50
7. Marina Wirringa SV Ofenerdiek I 26 4 6,50 3494 873,50
8. Elke Gent DKC Emden 24 4 6,00 3539 884,75
9. Christin Ptaczek Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 24 4 6,00 3513 878,25
10. Silke Janssen MTV Aurich I 23 4 5,75 3559 889,75
11. Johanne Bohlen MTV Aurich I 23 4 5,75 3542 885,50
12. Monika Freese SG Harlingerland I 23 4 5,75 3519 879,75
13. Karin Konofol SKC Cloppenburg 23 4 5,75 3498 874,50
14. Karin Breckling TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 22 4 5,50 3545 886,25
15. Kerstin Rath SV Ofenerdiek I 22 4 5,50 3480 870,00
16. Andrea Fastje TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 21 4 5,25 3545 886,25
17. Jana Behrens Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 21 4 5,25 3523 880,75
18. Folma Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 21 4 5,25 3515 878,75
19. Annette Freesemann SG Harlingerland I 21 4 5,25 3502 875,50
20. Frauke Wicher SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 20 4 5,00 3444 861,00
21. Anke Koopmann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 20 4 5,00 3441 860,25
22. Foline Ommen SKV Brookmerland 18 4 4,50 3494 873,50
23. Manuela Möller SKC Cloppenburg 18 4 4,50 3416 854,00
24. Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 16 4 4,00 3463 865,75
25. Kerstin Tschigor-Peters Blau Rot II Oldenburg 14 2 7,00 1748 874,00
26. Agnes Chowanietz SKC Cloppenburg 14 3 4,67 2564 854,67
27. Anke Thimm SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 14 4 3,50 3418 854,50
28. Melanie Wragge Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 6,50 1733 866,50
29. Andrea Spiekermann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 6,50 1730 865,00
30. Foline Wellnitz DKC Leer 13 4 3,25 3454 863,50
31. Ulla Bartels DKC Leer 13 4 3,25 3451 862,75
32. Jasmin Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3,25 3443 860,75
33. Jasmin Onken SV Ofenerdiek I 13 4 3,25 3411 852,75
34. Ursel Schellberg SV Ofenerdiek I 12 3 4,00 2553 851,00
35. Bianca Ponizil Blau Rot II Oldenburg 12 4 3,00 3416 854,00
36. Erna Hülsm.-Mechelhoff SKC Cloppenburg 12 4 3,00 3380 845,00
37. Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland I 11 4 2,75 3444 861,00
38. Christel Siebens DKC Emden 10 2 5,00 1787 893,50
39. Ines Bannier Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 10 3 3,33 2572 857,33
40. Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 10 4 2,50 3391 847,75
41. Angelika  Schneider SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 10 4 2,50 3381 845,25
42. Gerda Fischer DKC Leer 9 4 2,25 3433 858,25
43. Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich I 8 2 4,00 1724 862,00
44. Traute Bahlo Blau Rot II Oldenburg 8 2 4,00 1721 860,50
45. Jenny Hoffmann SKV Brookmerland 8 3 2,67 2596 865,33
46. Friedel Winter DKC Emden 8 4 2,00 3398 849,50
47. Heike Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 7 2 3,50 1763 881,50
48. Martina Waldschmidt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 7 2 3,50 1688 844,00
49. Johanna Memenga MTV Aurich I 6 1 6,00 867 867,00
50. Renate Janssen MTV Aurich I 6 2 3,00 1750 875,00
51. Helene Seeberger MTV Aurich I 6 3 2,00 2555 851,67
52. Luise Kleis  "E" SG Harlingerland I 5 2 2,50 1746 873,00
53. Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland I 4 2 2,00 1689 844,50
54. Ursel Koch TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 4 3 1,33 2511 837,00
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55. Andrea Feindt TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 2 1 2,00 873 873,00
56. Melanie Römer Blau Rot II Oldenburg 2 1 2,00 843 843,00
57. Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek I 2 1 2,00 839 839,00
58. Edith Behlau SKV Brookmerland 2 2 1,00 1677 838,50
59. Pauline Zeiler DKC Emden 2 2 1,00 1485 742,50
60. Katrin Neekamp SKC Cloppenburg 1 1 1,00 841 841,00
61. Ina Jagode Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 1 1 1,00 803 803,00
68. Monika Beier  "E" SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
72. Imke Gerdes  "S" SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz Schnitt
Punkte 
gesamt

Kathrin Voigt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 32 4 3666 916,50 86 8 935 8 916 8 911 8 904
Sabine Rudolph SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 27 4 3562 890,50 86 7 907 6 899 7 880 7 876
Jasmin Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3443 860,75 86 1 853 4 889 4 859 4 842
Heike Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 7 2 1763 881,50 86 2 865 5 898
Martina Waldschmidt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 7 2 1688 844,00 86 2 828 5 860

SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 86
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 86
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 86
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 86
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 86

Anke Koopmann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 20 4 3441 860,25 82 4 853 7 867 7 865 2 856
Kerstin Tschigor-Peters Blau Rot II Oldenburg 14 2 1748 874,00 82 7 865 7 883
Melanie Wragge Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 1733 866,50 82 7 869 6 864
Andrea Spiekermann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 1730 865,00 82 8 872 5 858
Bianca Ponizil Blau Rot II Oldenburg 12 4 3416 854,00 82 2 846 2 845 5 859 3 866
Traute Bahlo Blau Rot II Oldenburg 8 2 1721 860,50 82 2 845 6 876
Melanie Römer Blau Rot II Oldenburg 2 1 843 843,00 82 2 843

Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 82
Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 82
Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 82

Ilona Arends SKV Brookmerland 30 4 3592 898,00 79 6 905 8 918 8 881 8 888
Folma Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 21 4 3515 878,75 79 4 885 7 899 6 862 4 869
Foline Ommen SKV Brookmerland 18 4 3494 873,50 79 3 877 4 885 6 862 5 870
Jenny Hoffmann SKV Brookmerland 8 3 2596 865,33 79 5 887 2 875 1 834
Edith Behlau SKV Brookmerland 2 2 1677 838,50 79 1 834 1 843

SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 79
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 79
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 79
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 79
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 79

Anja Granda TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 30 4 3603 900,75 79 8 914 6 904 8 896 8 889
Karin Breckling TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 22 4 3545 886,25 79 6 911 7 906 3 861 6 867
Andrea Fastje TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 21 4 3545 886,25 79 5 898 4 895 7 889 5 863
Ursel Koch TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 4 3 2511 837,00 79 1 832 1 846 2 833
Andrea Feindt TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 2 1 873 873,00 79 2 873

TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 79
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 79
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 79
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 79
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 79

Marina Wirringa SV Ofenerdiek I 26 4 3494 873,50 75 5 853 7 864 7 892 7 885
Kerstin Rath SV Ofenerdiek I 22 4 3480 870,00 75 7 875 3 852 8 896 4 857
Jasmin Onken SV Ofenerdiek I 13 4 3411 852,75 75 1 843 6 862 5 879 1 827
Ursel Schellberg SV Ofenerdiek I 12 3 2553 851,00 75 4 852 5 859 3 842
Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek I 2 1 839 839,00 75 2 839

SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 75
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 75
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 75
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 75
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 75

Erika Timmermann SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 30 4 3496 874,00 74 8 876 8 868 7 874 7 878
Frauke Wicher SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 20 4 3444 861,00 74 6 854 4 856 3 856 7 878
Anke Thimm SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 14 4 3418 854,50 74 2 850 3 849 4 857 5 862
Angelika  Schneider SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 10 4 3381 845,25 74 3 851 1 834 2 844 4 852
Monika Beier  "E" SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74
Hilde Steinau SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74

SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 74

Christin Ptaczek Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 24 4 3513 878,25 72 6 889 8 909 3 862 7 853
Jana Behrens Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 21 4 3523 880,75 72 8 911 5 901 4 873 4 838
Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 16 4 3463 865,75 72 5 883 3 893 6 883 2 804
Ines Bannier Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 10 3 2572 857,33 72 7 893 2 858 1 821
Ina Jagode Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 1 1 803 803,00 72 1 803

Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 72
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 72
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 72
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 72
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 72

Silke Janssen MTV Aurich I 23 4 3559 889,75 72 4 887 5 902 6 874 8 896
Johanne Bohlen MTV Aurich I 23 4 3542 885,50 72 7 913 6 903 3 851 7 875
Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich I 8 2 1724 862,00 72 5 870 3 854
Johanna Memenga MTV Aurich I 6 1 867 867,00 72 6 867
Renate Janssen MTV Aurich I 6 2 1750 875,00 72 3 884 3 866
Helene Seeberger MTV Aurich I 6 3 2555 851,67 72 1 855 4 880 1 820

MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 72
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 72
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 72
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 72

Karin Konofol SKC Cloppenburg 23 4 3498 874,50 68 4 853 8 866 3 886 8 893
Manuela Möller SKC Cloppenburg 18 4 3416 854,00 68 6 856 2 848 5 869 5 843
Agnes Chowanietz SKC Cloppenburg 14 3 2564 854,67 68 4 854 4 866 6 844
Erna Hülsm.-Mechelhoff SKC Cloppenburg 12 4 3380 845,00 68 6 856 1 841 2 850 3 833
Katrin Neekamp SKC Cloppenburg 1 1 841 841,00 68 1 841

SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 68
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 68
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 68
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 68
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 68

Anna Onnen DKC Leer 29 4 3537 884,25 64 8 897 5 887 8 871 8 882
Foline Wellnitz DKC Leer 13 4 3454 863,50 64 4 876 6 893 1 837 2 848
Ulla Bartels DKC Leer 13 4 3451 862,75 64 6 884 3 883 3 847 1 837
Gerda Fischer DKC Leer 9 4 3433 858,25 64 1 863 1 862 4 858 3 850

DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 64

Monika Freese SG Harlingerland I 23 4 3519 879,75 64 5 880 7 911 7 873 4 855
Annette Freesemann SG Harlingerland I 21 4 3502 875,50 64 7 891 1 863 8 889 5 859
Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland I 11 4 3444 861,00 64 2 866 3 886 5 848 1 844
Luise Kleis  "E" SG Harlingerland I 5 2 1746 873,00 64 3 871 2 875
Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland I 4 2 1689 844,50 64 2 836 2 853
Imke Gerdes  "S" SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! 64

SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! 64
SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! 64
SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! 64
SG Harlingerland I #DIV/0! 64

Elke Gent DKC Emden 24 4 3539 884,75 54 4 886 8 912 6 871 6 870
Christel Siebens DKC Emden 10 2 1787 893,50 54 3 877 7 910
Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 10 4 3391 847,75 54 1 842 2 865 4 846 3 838
Friedel Winter DKC Emden 8 4 3398 849,50 54 2 869 1 847 3 845 2 837
Pauline Zeiler DKC Emden 2 2 1485 742,50 54 1 729 1 756

DKC Emden #DIV/0! 54
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 54
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 54
EKC E #DIV/0!
EKC E #DIV/0!
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